You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1142BC8H-E6T2U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1142BC8H-E6T2U Details PDF
S-1142BC8H-E6T2U
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1142BC8H-E6T2U
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LIN 12.8V 0.2A
Datasheets: S-1142BC8H-E6T2U.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1142BC8H-E6T2U
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LIN 12.8V 0.2A
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 50V
Package / Case 6-SOIC variation (0.154", 3.9mm), 4 Leads + 2 Fins
Supplier Device Package 6-HSOP
Voltage - Output 12.8V
Current - Output 200mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.4V @ 200mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1142C20I-E6T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2V 0.2A 6HSOP
S-1142BB5H-E6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 11.5V 0.2A
6HSOP
S-1142BC5H-E6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 12.5V 0.2A
6HSOP
S-1142BB4I-E6T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 11.4V 0.2A HSOP6
S-1142C25H-E6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.2A 6HSOP
S-1142BCO1-E6T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 12V 0.2A 6HSOP
S-1142BF0H-E6T2U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 15V 0.2A 6HSOP
S-1142BC5I-E6T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 12.5V 0.2A
6HSOP
08055G823ZAT2A 12061A200KAT2A 12105E103MAT2A 1808AC183KAT1A 1812CC103KAT1Q
2MBI1000VXD-170E-50 75VN120-50 A1220LLTTK-T AD1582BRTZ ADG819BRM-REEL7
CPDT5-5V0C-HF D121K600B DMP1005UFDF DZ2W06200L EMK212B7684KD-T
FFPF08S60SN GQM2195C2E470FB12D GR8935JG HZD30-48S15 IRS21956SPBF
LM-230-01 LNK605DG-TL LTM2987CY#PBF MAX3088CSA+T MAX9775EBX+TGA6
MC74VHC1G04DFT1 MJD32CT4G MT46V32M4TG-6T:D MT6120N/AR NCP21WF104F09RA
NL17SZ02XV5T2G P8X32A-Q44 PIC16F627-04/SS RB068LAM100TF SMC3K48CA-M3/57
SMF7.0CA-TP SMV1238-079LF ST2G3236QTR T7S0045504DN TA7774GP
TC1262-2.5VDBTR TC74VHC10F TLC5540CNSR TPC8031-H TPS65251RHAR
TT6221-1 TYPEBKO-C2195 UGN3175U VI-J0Z-IZ W986432DH-7